KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-9067
2011-9066
2011-9065
2011-9064
2011-9063
2011-9062
2011-9061
2011-9060
2011-9059
2011-9058
2011-9057
2011-9056
2011-9055
2011-9054
2011-9053
2011-9052
2011-9051
2011-9050
2011-9049
2011-9048
2011-9047
2011-9046
2011-9045
2011-9044
2011-9043
2011-9042
2011-9041
2011-9040
2011-9039
2011-9038
2011-9037
2011-9036
2011-9035
2011-9034
2011-9033
2011-9032
2011-9031
2011-9030
2011-9029
2011-9028
2011-9027
2011-9026
2011-9025
2011-9024
2011-9023
2011-9022
2011-9021
2011-9020

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/21/11 23:3723:37:38
06/21/11 23:2923:29:13
06/21/11 23:0723:07:46
06/21/11 23:0623:06:50
06/21/11 23:0623:06:24
06/21/11 23:0323:03:40
06/21/11 23:0123:01:09
06/21/11 22:3122:31:35
06/21/11 22:2522:25:11
06/21/11 22:0222:02:34
06/21/11 21:4421:44:54
06/21/11 21:4121:41:37
06/21/11 21:2821:28:38
06/21/11 21:0321:03:45
06/21/11 21:0121:01:44
06/21/11 20:3920:39:42
06/21/11 20:1620:16:47
06/21/11 20:1120:11:56
06/21/11 19:5519:55:37
06/21/11 19:3219:32:03
06/21/11 18:5618:56:53
06/21/11 18:4118:41:09
06/21/11 18:2818:28:16
06/21/11 18:2518:25:45
06/21/11 18:1918:19:50
06/21/11 18:1218:12:35
06/21/11 18:0918:09:28
06/21/11 18:0218:02:52
06/21/11 17:4617:46:02
06/21/11 17:1017:10:05
06/21/11 17:0817:08:53
06/21/11 17:0117:01:46
06/21/11 16:5716:57:57
06/21/11 16:4116:41:18
06/21/11 16:2216:22:20
06/21/11 16:2016:20:12
06/21/11 16:1716:17:39
06/21/11 16:1416:14:56
06/21/11 16:0516:05:30
06/21/11 16:0216:02:10
06/21/11 15:4015:40:15
06/21/11 15:3515:35:53
06/21/11 15:2215:22:30
06/21/11 15:1715:17:20
06/21/11 14:5614:56:44
06/21/11 14:5314:53:28
06/21/11 14:4614:46:55
06/21/11 14:4014:40:58

38

38

38

38

S132

38

38
MWINNE
MWINNE
192

192

192

192

192
MWINNE
MWINNE
192

192
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
192
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
192

192
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
192

192
MWINNE
MWINNE
192
MWINNE
192
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
192

156
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES

Location/Address

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

BROADWAY @ OREILLY ST, KINGSTON
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

29 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FIRST AVENUE @ HOOKER STREET, KINGSTON
50 ELIZABETH STREET, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK

629 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

STEWARTS

, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

CHILDREN'S HOME

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

132 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

KINGSTON FAMILY INN

, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

94 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

, KINGSTON

147 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

61 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

50 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
108 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGS...

122 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON
20 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)
CEDAR STREET DELI

33 NEW ST, KINGSTON

185 WALL STREET, KINGSTON
THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

76 VILLAGE COURT, KINGSTON
SAMI'S PIZZERIA

91 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
RENT A CENTER

FURNACE STREET @ LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTO...

RR TRACKS

MAIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE OVERPASS RR PROPERTY

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PATROL REQUEST 12

SICK REPORT 118

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

PATROL REQUEST 12

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
DISTURBANCE 02

PATROL REQUEST 12

SICK REPORT 118

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MISSING PERSON 49
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111

CHECK WELFARE 111

MISSING PERSON 49

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

VOID 124

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

SICK REPORT 118

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST CPS 25C

PICK UP ORDER 98A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
LARCENY 44

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

DISPUTE 27D
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-9019
2011-9018
2011-9017
2011-9016
2011-9015
2011-9014
2011-9013
2011-9012
2011-9011
2011-9010
2011-9009
2011-9008
2011-9007
2011-9006
2011-9005
2011-9004
2011-9003
2011-9002
2011-9001
2011-9000
2011-8999
2011-8998
2011-8997
2011-8996
2011-8995
2011-8994
2011-8993
2011-8992

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/21/11 14:3214:32:09
06/21/11 14:1214:12:28
06/21/11 14:0414:04:12
06/21/11 13:5713:57:40
06/21/11 13:4013:40:47
06/21/11 13:3613:36:59
06/21/11 13:0513:05:18
06/21/11 12:5112:51:13
06/21/11 12:4112:41:55
06/21/11 12:1812:18:06
06/21/11 11:5511:55:20
06/21/11 11:3711:37:12
06/21/11 10:5810:58:25
06/21/11 08:3308:33:14
06/21/11 08:3108:31:54
06/21/11 07:2007:20:02
06/21/11 06:4806:48:43
06/21/11 06:4606:46:18
06/21/11 06:3006:30:12
06/21/11 04:3704:37:26
06/21/11 04:2304:23:00
06/21/11 03:4803:48:26
06/21/11 03:3903:39:08
06/21/11 01:5301:53:26
06/21/11 01:3901:39:31
06/21/11 00:5600:56:32
06/21/11 00:5300:53:34
06/21/11 00:3300:33:46

EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
136
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
156
LT138
38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

Location/Address

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

246 ELMENDORF STREET , KINGSTON
55 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

10 S CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

336 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES

61 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

138 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ADAMS ST, KINGSTON

432 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
BRIDGEWATER BAR & GRILL
ECCETERRA

59 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ CHANDLER DR, KINGSTON
JOHN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
95 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

12 SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
86 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
20 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

SUNOCO MART

LOUGHRAN PARK

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MISSING PERSON 49

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12
WARRANT CHECK 81

PATROL REQUEST 12
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D
REPOSSESSION 93

SICK REPORT 118
DISPUTE 27D

LARCENY 44
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
INFORMATION ONLY 04
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...

FIRE 70

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
REPOSSESSION 93
DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

Disposition

R7
FD
FD
V2

R7
R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 76



